
Männer Gesamtwertung

1. 203583 Wallner Wolfgang 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 16:13,12
2. 205569 Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 16:33,22
3. 200196 Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 17:11,31
4. 205426 Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 17:27,50
5. 205425 Rudel Martin 61 RLV Aspang 17:29,17
6. 201894 Dollezal Anton 64 ULC Klosterneuburg 17:34,00
7. 203285 Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 17:38,29
8. 204159 Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 17:53,85
9. 204485 Reiter Oswald 65 ÖTB LA Baden 18:31,97
10. 206254 Kreuzeder Emmerich 65 LC Wienerwaldsee 18:38,80
11. 204055 Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 18:52,15
12. 205257 Gwiss Leopold 63 ULC Langenlois 19:01,36
13. Vukomanovic Ostoja 53 ULC Hirtenberg 19:02,79
14. 206463 Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 19:06,00
15. 204744 Tiefenbacher Willi 50 NF St. Veit 19:09,44
16. 202573 Kaiblinger Leopold 53 Union Traismauer 19:13,26
17. 203607 Thaler Erich 60 ULC Langenlois 19:17,82
18. 201920 Keim Josef 47 ULC Klosterneuburg 19:35,01
19. 202077 Pranz Michael 62 ULC Klosterneuburg 19:41,66
20. 202803 Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Amstetten 19:45,46
21. 202641 Scharf Josef 41 WHC Vösendorf 20:20,13
22. 205059 Apfl Peter 55 Union Pottenstein 20:49,60
23. 204528 Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 21:12,70
24. Pöschl Peter 70 vereinslos 21:14,71
25. 202009 Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 21:28,97
26. 206462 Schenner Alfred 37 HSV Wr. Neustadt 21:30,78
27. 204474 Lichtenschopf Josef 60 LCA Amstetten 21:42,18
28. 205496 Piffl Wolfgang 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 21:57,83
29. 204550 Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 22:05,94
30. 205060 Reissig Gottfried 57 ULC Klosterneuburg 22:36,68
31. 205604 Zehetmayer Franz 53 ULC Klosterneuburg 22:52,90
32. 206162 Pöck Hans 40 Union Perchtoldsdorf 22:56,47
33. 205971 Rieck Adolf 39 SV Schwechat 23:05,07
34. 203397 Grom Günter 39 ASV Vösendorf 23:34,63
35. 204466 Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 23:40,87
36. 204160 Kratki Herbert 43 ULC Klosterneuburg 24:43,13
37. Bazant Leo 45 ÖTB LA Baden 25:05,15

202421 Kurill Alexander 71 ULC Klosterneuburg aufgeg.
205194 Bauer Edgar 67 ULC Klosterneuburg aufgeg.

Klikowitsch Erich 60 ULC Klosterneuburg n.a.
Schneider Anton 60 ULC Klosterneuburg n.a.

Frauen Gesamtwertung

Ergebnisse der NÖM der Masters über 5000m
am 6. August 2006 in Baden



Ergebnisse der NÖM der Masters über 5000m
am 6. August 2006 in Baden

1. 103549 Reichl Irene 79 DSG Wien 18:55,61
2. 204136 Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 19:02,82
3. 201718 Mayrhofer Edith 56 LCA Amstetten 21:02,58
4. 200082 Mayrhofer Corina 68 LAG NÖ Mitte 21:42,44
5. 203553 Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 22:04,24
6. 205495 Piffl Gerda 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 22:14,70
7. 205080 Turba Klaudia 56 HSV Wr. Neustadt 23:39,36
8. 203552 Heidenfelder Christine 57 ATSV Ternitz 23:54,65
9. 204526 Fuchs Sabine 85 ATSV Ternitz 24:26,00
10. 206163 Rothbauer Maria 54 Union Perchtoldsdorf 25:10,35
11. 201774 Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 25:54,98

206187 Berger Ernsteine 63 ÖTB LA Baden abgem.

Männer M35

1. 205569 Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 16:33,22
2. 204159 Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 17:53,85

a.W. Pöschl Peter 70 vereinslos 21:14,71
202421 Kurill Alexander 71 ULC Klosterneuburg aufgeg.
205194 Bauer Edgar 67 ULC Klosterneuburg aufgeg.

Männer M40

1. 203583 Wallner Wolfgang 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 16:13,12
2. 201894 Dollezal Anton 64 ULC Klosterneuburg 17:34,00
3. 204485 Reiter Oswald 65 ÖTB LA Baden 18:31,97
4. 206254 Kreuzeder Emmerich 65 LC Wienerwaldsee 18:38,80
5. 205257 Gwiss Leopold 63 ULC Langenlois 19:01,36
6. 206463 Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 19:06,00
7. 202077 Pranz Michael 62 ULC Klosterneuburg 19:41,66

Männer M45

1. 205426 Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 17:27,50
2. 205425 Rudel Martin 61 RLV Aspang 17:29,17
3. 203285 Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 17:38,29
4. 204055 Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Amstetten 18:52,15
5. 203607 Thaler Erich 60 ULC Langenlois 19:17,82
6. 204474 Lichtenschopf Josef 60 LCA Amstetten 21:42,18
7. 205060 Reissig Gottfried 57 ULC Klosterneuburg 22:36,68

Klikowitsch Erich 60 ULC Klosterneuburg n.a.
Schneider Anton 60 ULC Klosterneuburg n.a.

Männer M50

1. 200196 Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 17:11,31
2. 202573 Kaiblinger Leopold 53 Union Traismauer 19:13,26
3. 205059 Apfl Peter 55 Union Pottenstein 20:49,60



Ergebnisse der NÖM der Masters über 5000m
am 6. August 2006 in Baden

4. 205496 Piffl Wolfgang 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 21:57,83
5. 205604 Zehetmayer Franz 53 ULC Klosterneuburg 22:52,90

a.W. Vukomanovic Ostoja 53 ULC Hirtenberg 19:02,79

Männer M55

1. 204744 Tiefenbacher Willi 50 NF St. Veit 19:09,44
2. 201920 Keim Josef 47 ULC Klosterneuburg 19:35,01
3. 202803 Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Amstetten 19:45,46
4. 202009 Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 21:28,97

Männer M60

1. 204528 Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 21:12,70
2. 204466 Wersching Günter 43 HSV Wr. Neustadt 23:40,87
3. 204160 Kratki Herbert 43 ULC Klosterneuburg 24:43,13

a.W. Bazant Leo 45 ÖTB LA Baden 25:05,15

Männer M65

1. 202641 Scharf Josef 41 WHC Vösendorf 20:20,13
2. 206462 Schenner Alfred 37 HSV Wr. Neustadt 21:30,78
3. 206162 Pöck Hans 40 Union Perchtoldsdorf 22:56,47
4. 205971 Rieck Adolf 39 SV Schwechat 23:05,07
5. 203397 Grom Günter 39 ASV Vösendorf 23:34,63

Männer M70

1. 204550 Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 22:05,94

Frauen W35

1. 200082 Mayrhofer Corina 68 LAG NÖ Mitte 21:42,44

Frauen W40

1. 204136 Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 19:02,82
206187 Berger Ernsteine 63 ÖTB LA Baden abgem.

Frauen W45

1. 203553 Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 22:04,24
2. 203552 Heidenfelder Christine 57 ATSV Ternitz 23:54,65
3. 201774 Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 25:54,98



Ergebnisse der NÖM der Masters über 5000m
am 6. August 2006 in Baden

Frauen W50

1. 201718 Mayrhofer Edith 56 LCA Amstetten 21:02,58
2. 205495 Piffl Gerda 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 22:14,70
3. 205080 Turba Klaudia 56 HSV Wr. Neustadt 23:39,36
4. 206163 Rothbauer Maria 54 Union Perchtoldsdorf 25:10,35


